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
" 1507 W. 242nd Place
5029 Milne Drive ..
22719 Draille Drive ..
2721 Calle Aventura .....

THE TORRANCE HERALD LIST OF

OPEN HOUSES

FOR THIS WEEKEND . .
ELSEWHERE IN OUR CLASSIFIED COLUMNS TODAY

18909 Cordary .......cmsesms

* ok ok ok kX ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥

* ok ok ok Kk

. AS ADVERTISED

for INFORMATION
PHONE —
weeeee FR 1-2461
. DA 6-3461
.. FR 8-2234
.. FA 8.5470
FA 85470
325-2853
.. 325-2853
FR 1.3531

View lot, large 3 badroom and
den plus family room, red
brick fireplace, builtins, 2
baths, dressing room, carpeted
ond draped, near West High
School. FR 1-6595

% OCEAN VIEW
IMMEDIATE
POSSESSION

Hollywood Riviera Speciall
Submit low down or take over
4%;% G.l. loan. Sparkles like
new. 3 bedrooms and 2 baths,
spacious living room, Waterfall
in picturesque yard, covered
patio. Submit your terms. Own-
er must move in 2 weeks,
FR 8-4247

% SACRIFICE—
MUST SELL

Beautiful home, 3 bedroom
and 2 baths, priced below
$20,000. Take over 4%,% G.I.
loan. Owner moving and must
have sale this weekend! Sub-
mit your terms. FR 1-6595

% ONLY $1000 DOWN

3 bedrooms, extra large liv-
ing room with rustic beam
ceiling. Separate service porch,
electric novo and dishwasher,
¥, bath off master bedroom,
lovely patio and nicely land-
scaped. Owner really anxious
to sell. FR 8-9281

* 4 UNITS—INCOME
Trade in Your Home

Good money maker, $360 per
month, has a good rental rec-
ord, convenient location near
shopping center and schools,
wall 'o wall curpﬁlng Ohrovgh-

ail mo&m kitchen with built-
ins, trade in your present
equity or property. FR 8-4247
* TIME!
3-bedroom and fireplace. 29x
24 Blue Haven Pool. Low main-
tenance yard. Close to schools
and shopping. Nice comner lot,
Cement block walls,
FR 89281 anytime

% NEAR ST. LA

Customized 4 bodroom and
den home in Seaside Ranchos,
ideal for large family. 1700 sq.
ft. 13x19 master bedroom,
lovely sweeping view. Submit
your terms, FR 8-4247

* 4-BDRM. &
FAMILY ROOM!

1800 square feet approx. of
living area, natural brick fire-
place, built-in all modern kit
chen, 2 baths, white picket
fence sets off exterior, submit
$2500 dnl FR 8-4247.

Inexperienced or experienced. Work for a rea'tor with ex
ideas, and YOU'LL MAKE MORE M

NS

'‘REALTORS

* 3 BATHS

$13,000, 4',% G.1. loan. Won-
derful buy! Brick planter in
front and rear yard. Covered
patio. 26 ft. rear living room,
dream kitchen with extra eat-
ing area, 3 bedrooms, owner
transferred., FR 8-4247

* §$14,750
TOTAL PRIiCE

Family speciall 3 bedrooms,
lovely living room, dream kit-
chen with natural cabinets, 2
car garage, payments just $88
per month, all new !y deco-
rated. New water softener,
central vacuum system,
FR 8-9281

* SWEEPING VIEW!

In beautiful section of “Fast
View.” Over 1300 square feet
of wonderful living area, built-
in BBQ, built-in mix-master,
water softener, rear living
room, Panoramic view! 3 bed-
rooms, 2 baths. Assume loan
with down and pay only $88 o
monthl FR 1-6595.

* HAWAIIAN MODERN
SEA BREEZE ESTATES

3 bedrooms and family room,
1% baths, floor to ceiling fire-
floce, wall to wall carpets in
vlng room, hall and master

bedroom, drapes, only 1 year
old. Beautiful Hawaiian mod-
em, walk to West High and
Victor Grammer School.

FR 1-6595

TAR

* 3 BEDROOM
AND FAMILY ROOM

$1000 down—move in! High
on a hill, view, 2 baths, all the
new homo extra features.

FR 8-9281

* 4-BDRM—$18,950

Spacious fomily home, new
wall-wall carpeting, dream kit-
chen, outstanding location
among lovely homes. 2-car
garage. FR 8-4247,

% SWIM POOL TIME

Enjoy California living with
this beautiful 15x30 swimming
Rool covered patio, Beautiful
ome with double fireplace, 3
bedrooms and family room,
1% baths, built-ins, dishwash-
er. Extra space for house trail-
er or boat. Asking $32,500.
FR 1-6595

% IMMEDIATE
POSSESSION
$17,950 - MUST SELL

Beautiful 3 bedroom home

must be sold, Owner trans-

ferred. Beautiful dining room,

new kitchen, fireplace, extra

eating area. Submit your terms.
FR 1.6595

* 2 BEDROOM-$16,450

2 baths | Spacious isolated liv-
ing room, hall floor plan, cute
kitchen, extra eating space, 2
car garage, FR 8-9281

¥ 4 BEDROOM-$21,250

Family special! Builtin range
and oven. Wall to wall carpets,
2 baths, patio area. Swim pool
sized yard, 2 car garage. Own-
er anxious, Easy terms.

1-6595

¥ $13.900 TOTAL

bedroom, natural birch kit
chen cabinets, Only $66 per
month. Nice living room, Ji”-
ing room area, immediate pos-
sassion | FR 8-4247

* PROVINCIAL
LOW, LOW PRICE

Save money with this outstand”
ing valve. Owner must move.
Extra large 3 bedroom, family
room home on quiet street.
Just a year old. 2 baths,
forced air, built-in kitchen, im-
mense living room with Iovoly
fireplace. FR 1-6595

* 3-BEDROOM- $18,750
NEAR WEST HIGH

Sharp! Sharpl No work need-
ed. Carpeting in living room,
dining room and hall, drapes,
and curtains throughout. Many
extras. Close to new west high
school and all west shopping
canter, Good location. Double
detached garage. Park-like
back yard completely block
wall fenced. FR 8.9281

BELL

% CHARMING VIEW
PROVINCIAL

Dripping with charm. Spotless

3 bedroom with built-ins, large

patio, forced air heat, custom

features. Submit $2000 down.
FR 8-9281

¥ RETIREMENT
RETREAT

Lovely home close to s Bg
Immaculate. Patio and B-B-Q.
Spectacular night view. Large
bedrooms. FR 8-9281

s WHY NOT HAVE
THAT DREAM HOME ?

Owner wants fo trade spacious
4 bedroom with family reom.
Cverlooks Pacific Ocean, Near
new schools and shopping
center, Beautifully landscaping,
roem for pool and boat. Tell
us about your smaller trade-in
home, FR 1.6595

* 4.BDRM. -$1000 DN!
Family Speciall Wondarful fi-
mn:hg; $11,400 Gl 4% %
loan! Sharp and immaculate. 2
king baths! Cathedral beamed
coilings, near schoeols & shops!
FR 16595,

“SALESPEOPLE WANTED"
EXPANDED OPERATION

rlom, integrity, and
EY

CALL MR. TARBELL FR 1-6595 Ol
MR. YOST AT FR 8-4247

wA LTORS

% FR 84247
22525 HAWTHORNE BLVD. & 4731 TORRANCE BLVD.

% CALLE MAYOR AT ANZA

-~ SALES POSITIONS

 FR

* 2100 SQUARE FT. |

Only $98 a month if you take ‘
over existing financing on this
lovely home priced below
market value ot $23,950. 2
fireplaces, 3 bedrooms, built-
ins. FR 8-4247

* SWEEPING VIEW

Custom 3 bedroom, paneled
wall in living room with nat-
vral brick fireplace, beamed
ceilings, private sundeck off
living room, extra large master
bedroom, lovely view of

and city, pool sized yard. Sub-
mit your terms and down pay-
ment.

% LARGE FAMILY?

5 bedroom and den. Lovely
tree-lined street. Floor-to-ceiling
custom Palos Verdes stone fire-
lace. Large kitchen with
Eulh-in breakfast booth, Lots
of natural wood cupboards.
Large master bedroom with ¥,
bath. Lurae patio. Near South-
shopping area and
school. 2-car garage. FR 1-6595
anytime, p

* 3 & FAMILY!
$2000 DN. SUBMT!

Owner anxious for sale -
wants buyer to submit his
terms! Thick like-new nylon
carpeting in spacious living
room, natural wood panelirg,
used brick fireplace, builtin

kitchen, 2 baths, picturesque
location. FR 1-6595.

% 4 & HUGE
FAMILY ROOM

Sweeping view | Just like new.
2 baths, wall to wall carpets,
isolated living room, private
patio. Piauntquo yard with
waterfall and barbecue,

FR 89281

* 3 & HUGE
FAMILY ROOM

Assume 4%% G\ loan 2
baths, wall to wall carpets,
raised hearth fireplace, walk
to schools and shop!
of mnm sell — Sme" low

R 8-4247

* $109 A MONTH

3 bedrooms and famil
raised hearth natu

wall to wall carpets, <
in living room and dining
room. FR 84247

* HOLLYWOOD
RIVIERA

Picturesque location amon 3
lovely homes, 3 twin size

bedrooms, extra bath facility,
wool wall to wall carpets,
Beautiful Fiesta Pool with sun
deck, FR 8-928)

'li.

A4

1-6595 ' l
1

FR 89281 & |

NOW AVAILABLE — \
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